
75ª OLIMESCO - 2025
Círculo Militar de Campinas 2.4.2025

SEF EsPCEx

Alu Ester Alfaia
1ª Companhia de Alunos
Strecke : FEMININO
Länge : 4000m (Steigung 105m)
Zeit : 0:58:23 (14'36"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Alu Soares 0:52:41
2. Alu Bauer 0:53:00
3. Alu Beatriz Menezes 0:54:45

1. 49 00:04:41 228m 20'32"/km
2. 38 00:00:47 00:05:28 83m 9'26"/km
3. 39 00:01:59 00:07:27 128m 15'30"/km
4. 40 00:05:16 00:12:43 221m 23'50"/km
5. 45 00:02:39 00:15:22 151m 17'33"/km
6. 43 00:08:53 00:24:15 130m 68'20"/km
7. 42 00:01:12 00:25:27 86m 13'57"/km
8. 44 00:03:03 00:28:30 95m 32'06"/km
9. 46 00:01:20 00:29:50 168m 7'56"/km

10. 47 00:06:28 00:36:18 172m 37'36"/km
11. 41 00:02:10 00:38:28 163m 13'18"/km
12. 34 00:02:12 00:40:40 226m 9'44"/km
13. 47 00:01:26 00:42:06 157m 9'08"/km
14. 36 00:02:42 00:44:48 305m 8'51"/km
15. 32 00:01:23 00:46:11 139m 9'57"/km
16. 50 00:02:18 00:48:29 346m 6'39"/km
17. 35 00:01:18 00:49:47 109m 11'56"/km
18. 52 00:02:39 00:52:26 259m 10'14"/km
19. 31 00:02:17 00:54:43 232m 9'51"/km
20. 33 00:01:07 00:55:50 155m 7'12"/km
21. 51 00:01:11 00:57:01 165m 7'10"/km
22. 53 00:01:09 00:58:10 169m 6'48"/km
23. 999 00:00:13 00:58:23 55m 3'56"/km
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